
Faculty Member Office Location and Office Hours Contact Information
Bang, Misoo Williams 408B                  Thursday 4-6 at Cohen 116                                 misoo.bang@uvm.edu

Barringer, Hoyt Williams 107                     By Appointment                                 hoyt.barringer@uvm.edu

Beltre, Mildred Williams 205                     Tuesday 1:30-3:30 Wednesday by appointment in person or Teams       mildred.Beltre@uvm.edu

Berger, Jen Williams 408B                   Monday 9-11 or by Appointment                    jen.berger@uvm.edu

Budington, Steve Williams 212                      Monday/Wednesday 2-3 or by appointment                  Steve.Budington@uvm.edu

Bull, Nicole Williams 414                      Tuesday 12-1              nbull@uvm.edu

Choi, Sooran Williams 411                      Tuesday 11:20-11:50 Thursday 11:30-1 by appointment                                     sooran.choi@uvm.edu

DeLuca, Dominique Williams 408A                    Wednesday 2-3 Friday 2-3:30               dadeluca@uvmn.edu

Helmstutler-Di Dio, Kelley Williams 304                      Wednesday 1-3 and by appointment in person or Teams            kelley.didio@uvm.edu

Fraser, Pamela Williams 209                      Tuesday 11-1           pfraser@uvm.edu

Gupit, Nicolei Williams 401                       Tuesday/Thursday 9:30-11:20                    ngupit@uvm.edu

Karson, Jennifer Williams 412                       Wednesday 2-4                                   jennifer.karson@uvm.edu

Kent, Jane Williams 310                       Monday 2-3 jkent@uvm.edu

Kojzar, Christopher williams 211                                                                 christopher.kojzar@uvm.edu

Lehner, Aace Williams 407                                          ace.Lehner@uvm.edu

Madsen, Angelo Williams 306                        Monday 1:30-3:30 and by appointment               angelo.madsen@uvm.edu

Mayhew, Jaimes Williams 408B                     Wednesday 11-1                                         jaimes.mayhew@uvm.edu

McDevitt, Meg Williams 403A                      By appointment  margaretmcdevitt@uvm.edu

McDowell, William Williams 303                         Monday/Wednesday 4-5 and by appointment on Teams                                     william.mcdowell@uvm.edu

Richter, Sarah Williams 408A                       Wednesday 10:30-12:30 and by appointment                       sarah.richter@uvm.edu

White Erika Williams 406                          Tuesday 2-4                                erika.r.white@uvm.edu

Wood, Micah Williams 408B                       Tuesday 2-4                                       micah.wood@uvm.edu

Office Hours for Spring 2026
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